

INVOICE

BILL TO: BCP LOGISTICS INC ONE GOLF DRIVE DEERFIELD, WI 53531 INVOICE DATE: 04/28/2025 INVOICE #: B87787 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/28/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/25/2025		8325 SE Altman Rd, Gresham, OR 97080, USA - W19092 1st St, Aniwa, WI 54408, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00

TOTAL	
\$3,300.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092





1 Golf Drive TRANSPORTATION Deerfield, WI 53531 Phone: 608-764-2010

Load Rate	Confirm	ation
-----------	---------	-------

4/25/2025 Ship Date

Order No.

Delivery Date 4/28/2025

L75108

Please email the signed rate confirmation to BCP Logistics. Invoices and signed BOLs can be sent to ap@bcplogistics.com

Carrier	MC #	086875	Total		\$3,30	0.00	
NEED MC FORM			Payment Options				
BRZ 8225 Leclaire Ave Burbank, IL 60459			and legible signed Quick Pay: We do check will be mail please write Quick	BCP pays all invoices 28 days from receipt. Invoice must include rate confirmation and legible signed BOL for payment. Quick Pay: We do offer Quick Pay. The charge is 4% or a minimum of \$20 and the check will be mailed within 3 business days of receipt. If you choose this option, please write Quick Pay noticeably on your invoice. Invoices can be mailed or emailed to ap@bcplogistics.com			
Item		Pickup Informa	ation	Qty	Rate	Amount	
Rate	Line Ha	ul Rate			1 3,30	3,300.00	
	Pick up information:			Deliver To:			
	Northwest Nursery Sales 8a- 8325 SE Altman rd Gresham OR 97080 503-740-6876 p/u# BCP load to watertown Nursery Stock take 2-3 hours to load Stop in Waupun, WIAddres soon		town WI	fs Aniwa, WI address to follow			
BCP Logistics does 1	not allow loa	ds to be brokered or so	old to any other carrier	other then one sta	ited above.		
BCP Logistics holds	the right to	nullify this contract an	d withhold payment if j	found that load h	as been double broke	ered.	
Please inform BCP L paid without written			, or other accessorial ch	arges within 24 ho	ours of delivery. No 2	Accessorial charges will be	
Failure to notify BCF	P Logistics of	f late or missed delivery	appointments may resu	lt in up to a \$250	reduction in rate.		
Carrier shall be solely	y responsible	to obey all laws, rules,	and FMCSA regulation	ns for any contract	ed shipment.		
PAYMENT - PLEASE REFERENCE ORDER # ON BILLING We require signed BOL and signed rate confirmation Invoices will be paid 30 days from date of receipt		d rate confirmation she	et with invoice		Order #	<i>L75108</i>	
			WILL NOT BE PAID				
		Si	ignature & Date:	Steve	Tatum	04/23/2025	

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM A-B3876, 9013, 9014 T-3841, L3841, 3843

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM NOTICE: Shippers of hazardous materials must enter 24-hour emergency response telephone number under "Emergency Response Phone Number. Shipping Order Bill of Lading No	1-11
TO: [Name of Carrier] Carrier No	
Consignee Durc Packard FROM: Northwest Nurser	v Sala
Street 41/887 (Huns 57 2000 1)	1 Juis
Destination Aniwa WI Zip Code 55408 Origin Grash Charling	to Zach
Route:	1/080
No. Kind of Packaging Description of A Via General Phone Number	
Shipping +HM Kind of Packaging, Description of Articles Commodiles requing special or additional care or attention in handling or Special Marks and Exceptions stowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with [Subject to ordinary care. See Section 2(e) of National Motor Freight Classification, item 350; Correction)*	r Class CHARGES
1/2 of Tourklord of NUCSEENS TOP	
12. There is here is the	
102	
- Churtham / C)	
*If the shipment moves between two ports by a Carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading C.O.D. TO: C.O.D. C.O.D. FEE: TOTAL state whether weight is "carrier" or shipper's weight". ADDRESS Arrt. \$ COLLECTED & CLADORES	
ADDRESS AML \$ COLLECT \$ CHARGES:	\$
state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement	
The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other	
Sper	Freight prepaid
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Ladino, the process values is accessed above in accesse	Collect
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good or concentration of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier the word carrier being understood throughout this or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property over all or any option of said route to destination and as to each party at any time intere entered, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff, if this is a motor carrier shipment or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff, if this is a motor carrier shipment or the thereby enterty shipper hereby certs the transportation of the transportation of the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	Inder, except as noted (contents contract as meaning any person ler carrier on the route to said ested in all or any of said prop- reight Classifications in effect on titles that he is familiar with all ns are hereby agreed to by the
Transportation Requisitions onversion the transportation of hetaredous materials as anticipation and content of hazardous item list is the responsibility of individual come	
an opportal method for identifying hazardous materials on Bills of Lading per 172:201(a)11 (iii) of Tide 49 172; Subpart CShipping Papers. Such description consists of the description consists of th	te: Liability limitation for loss damage in this shipment
presented in section 172-224(a) of the Federal Regulations, as indicated on the Bill of Lading does apply. Unless a specific exception from the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material unless a specific exception from the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material material and the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material mat	y be applicable. See 49 ted States Code, Sections
SHIPPER Nor Lugesta Nur Serv Sylacarrier BRZ	706(c (1)(A) and (B).
PER CIARDON PER CRA	
This is to certify that the above depred under the property classified packaged Conversion	es emernency response informa
marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation.	emergency response guidebook
	a notes.

78.1	E (me (KS))		1 eu
RAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM A-B3876, 901	3, 9014 T-3841, L3841, 3843		1.11
1 1 01			the second
TRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM	11/		
TICE: Shippers of hazardous materials must enter 24-hour emergency	Date 4/25/25	Bill of Lading No	
sponse telephone number under "Emergency Response Phone Number. hipping Order	11 1	Shipper No Carrier No	
(Namé of C	Carrier)	Numberry S	alas
O: consignee Jake Vande Zande	Shipper Norman +	arling the	K
Street 1134W. Main ST WE Zip Code 53963	Origin Oresham	Zip Code Emergency Response	620
Destination Value Vehicle No.	SCAC	Phone Number	CHARGES
No, hipping +HM Kind of Packaging, Description of Articles , Special Marks and Exceptions ordinary care. See Section 2(e)	ial or additional care or attention in handling or of packaged as to ensure safe transportation with of National Motor Freight Classification, Item 360.	(Subject to Correction)*	
Units 1/2 of truckland of My	USERY SIDER		and the second
han to to			
10 Strap -		Tal	
0			
	A LA		The same
			1
			a particular
REMIT	C.O.D.	TOTAL	
f the shipment moves between two ports by a Inner by water, the law requires that the bill of lading ate whether weight is "carrier's or shipper's weight". ADDRESS	Amt \$ COLLECTE \$	CHARGES: \$	FREIGHT CHARGE
ote-Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to Subject to Section recourse on the c	7 of the conditions, the mipment is to be deli confignor, the consolid shall sign the following not make delivery of this shipment without pa	statement.	heck Appropriate B
he agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated charges.			Freight prepaid
per	(Gignature of Consignor) the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property des	cribed above in apparent good orde	r, except as noted (cor ract as meaning any p
Per	d above which said carrier the word carrier be place of delivery at said destination, if on its rou any portion of said route to destination and as	te, otherwise to deliver to another to each party at any time interest	carrier on the route to ad in all or any of said ht Classifications in effe
proportion in subject and the set of an or any of, said the terms and condi- ination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and condi- that every service to all the terms and conditions are shall be subject to all the terms are shall be subject to all	itions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of L r classification or tariff, if this is a motor carri h governs the transportation of this shipment, a	er shipment. Shipper hereby certifi and the said terms and conditions	es that he is familiar w are hereby agreed to I
date hereon, in this is of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification of the said bill of a single set of the said bill of the use of the use of the said bill of the use of the said bill of the use of the said bill of the use of th			Liability limitation fo amage in this shi
The hard occepted for himself and his assigns. per and accepted for himself and his assigns. (with 'RG' if appropriate to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in the U.S. Department of sportation Regulations governing the transportation of hazardous materials. The use of this column is ptional method for identifying hazardous materials on Bills of Lading per 172.201(a)(1) (iii) of Title 49 ptional method for identifying hazardous materials and Bills of Lading per 172.201(a)(1) (iii) of Title 49 and Englishmethod for identifying hazardous materials, the shipper's certification statement and Englishmethod for identifying hazardous materials, the shipper's certification statement and Englishmethod for identifying hazardous materials. The field of the Bill of Lading does apply.	172, Subpart C-Shipping Papers. Such description of	tions 172.202 and 172.203: Unite	be applicable. Se
sportation Regulations governing hate our materials on Bills of Lading per 172.2016(1)(1)(0) Tuber of potonal method for identifying hazardous materials, but shippers cartification statement a of Foderal Regulations. Also when shipping hazardous materials, the shipper's cartification statement scribed in section 172.2024(a) of the Federal Regulations, as indicated on the Bill of Lading does apply, se a specific exception from the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material.	tions 172.201 (Hazardous Material Table) and Sec Proper shipping name, hazardous class, UN identifi and subsidiary class(es).	cadon number, packing group, 147	06(c (1)(A) and (B).
IPPER North Maria Maria Maria Sales	CARRIER BRZ		and the
a Curl Frielmann annarty classified packaged,	PER Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and tion was made available and or carrier has th	any required placards. Carrier certifice U.S. Department of Transportation	es emergency response n emergency response
This is to Cartiy that the above named matchais are properly concerning to the marked, and lebeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation.	tion was made available and/or carrier has the or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Pr	operty described above is received i	n good order, except as
approvid regulation -			